
BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY LOG
Tooele City Building Permit Activity
Building Permit Listed Value -

2006 Residential Commercial Total YTD Total
January $2,060,974 $10,000 $2,070,974 $2,070,974 2006 January 16
February $1,343,491 $969,052 $2,312,543 $4,383,517 Feb 10
March $2,450,952 $601,440 $3,052,392 $7,435,909 March 15
April $4,652,091 $4,500 $4,656,591 $12,092,500 April 28
May $4,083,423 $99,432 $4,182,855 $16,275,355 May 25
June $4,331,569 $68,150 $4,399,719 $20,675,074 June 30
July $2,819,515 $300,239 $3,119,754 $23,794,828 July 22
August $2,381,676 $2,474,104 $4,855,780 $28,650,608 August 15
September $4,668,316 $1,007,280 $5,675,596 $34,326,204 September 34
October $3,781,084 $4,155,728 $7,936,812 $42,263,016 October 25 7
November $2,866,630 $10,500 $2,877,130 $43,069,172 November 20
December $970,161 $125,411 $1,095,572 $46,235,718 December 7

$36,409,882 $9,825,836 $46,235,718 247 7 0 0

2007 Residential Commercial Total YTD Total
January 1,681,391 515,486 2,196,877 2,196,877 2007 January 11
February 1,682,330 23,050 1,705,380 3,902,257 Feb 10
March 1,746,234 61,791 1,808,025 5,710,282 March 13
April 3,558,065 106,420 3,664,485 9,374,767 April 22
May 1,847,939 893,949 2,741,888 12,116,655 May 11
June 2,810,047 315,912 3,125,959 15,242,614 June 19
July 906,486 114,375 1,020,861 16,263,475 July 7
August 1,848,610 895,552 2,744,162 19,007,637 August 9
September 2,215,694 395,736 2,611,430 21,619,067 September 18 10
October 1,961,067 470,515 2,431,582 24,050,649 October 12
November 789,551 14,852 804,403 24,855,052 November 5
December 425,781 183,425 609,206 25,464,258 December 3

21,473,195 3,991,063 25,464,258 140 10 0 0

2008 Residential Commercial Total YTD Total
January $1,158,778 $385,106 $1,543,884 $1,543,884 2008 January 8
February $1,496,746 $125,000 $1,621,746 $3,165,630 Feb 8
March $2,076,363 $476,928 $2,553,291 $5,718,921 March 12
April $1,081,094 $553,691 $1,634,785 $7,353,706 April 7
May $671,603 $12,869 $684,472 $8,038,178 May 5
June $709,926 $800,154 $1,510,080 $9,548,258 June 3
July $1,773,967 $1,125,356 $2,899,323 $12,447,581 July 11
September $450,544 $2,400,511 $2,851,055 $15,298,636 September 2
October $205,615 $2,013,370 $2,218,985 $17,517,621 October 6
November $721,637 $0 $721,637 $18,239,258 November 1
December $811,932 $840,752 $1,652,684 $19,891,942 December 5

$11,158,205 $8,733,737 68

2009 New Residential Remodel Res New Commercial Remodel Com YTD Total 2009
January $595,552 $76,830 $2,078,318 $555,839 $3,306,539 January 5
February $279,240 $118,550 $1,578,356 $87,655 $5,370,340 Feb 2
March $588,873 $2,960 $2,026,200 $715,103 $8,703,476 March 4
April $256,639 $53,482 $695,410 $247,868 $9,956,875 April 2
May $731,484 $107,358 $0 $5,500 $10,801,217 May 5
June $669,967 $180,081 $965,620 $94,440 $12,711,325 June 4
July $809,038 $125,908 $440,181 $48,348 $14,134,800 July 6
August $546,206 $55,011 $0 $93,000 $14,829,017 August 4
September $788,064 $42,630 $1,784,000 $971,168 $18,414,879 September 6
October $1,221,230 $182,109 $164,328 $106,587 $20,089,133 October 9
November $579,899 $86,436 $0 $86,930 $20,842,398 November 4
December $1,805,500 $10,940 $0 $37,987 $22,696,825 December 11

$8,871,692 $1,042,295 $9,732,413 $3,050,425 $22,696,825 Total for year 62

Single Multi- Modulars Mobile Senior
Family Family on Homes in Housing
Dwelling Dwellings Foundations Parks



Grantsville City Building Permits by year 
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# of Buildings Valuation Total Valuations
January through December 2006 184,818,816.30$       

Residential 134,555,461.13$       
     New 393 84,281,961.11$         
     Expand 12 567,001.07$               
     Remodel/Repair 31 164,061.65$               
     Accessory Structures 164 49,542,437.30$         

Commercial 50,263,355.17$         
     New 95 48,831,247.42$         
     Expand 107 424,607.75$               
     Remodel/Repair 42 1,007,500.00$            

January through December 2007 314,636,569.03$       

Residential 121,606,855.14$       
     New 266 33,970,008.07$         
     Expand 89 11,001,107.83$         
     Remodel/Repair 22 187,259.73$               
     Accessory Structures 219 76,448,479.51$         

Commercial 193,029,713.89$       
     New 152 80,085,884.85$         
     Expand 29 3,855,056.36$            
     Remodel/Repair 439 109,088,772.68$       
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January through December 2008 612,049,212.83$       

Residential 559,594,191.01$       
     New 327 70,822,805.88$         
     Expand 19 399,797.92$               
     Remodel/Repair 154 2,802,642.77$            
     Accessory Structures 191 485,568,944.44$       

Commercial 52,455,021.82$         
     New 88 46,075,131.82$         
     Expand 9 645,500.00$               
     Remodel/Repair 15 5,734,390.00$            

January through December 2009 156,821,629.83$       

Residential 54,326,356.87$         
     New 235 53,712,286.54$         
     Expand 15 179,709.10$               
     Remodel/Repair 43 158,009.05$               
     Accessory Structures 16 276,352.18$               

Commercial 102,495,272.96$       
     New 139 46,620,218.00$         
     Expand 1 1,187,878.69$            
     Remodel/Repair 2 54,687,176.27$         


